
                    

Date Day

1st April 2022 Friday

2nd April 2022 Saturday

3rd April 2022 Sunday

4th April 2022 Monday

5th April 2022 Tuesday

6th April 2022 Wednesday

7th April 2022 Thursday

8th April 2022 Friday

9th April 2022 Saturday

10th April 2022 Sunday

11th April 2022 Monday

12th April 2022 Tuesday

13th April 2022 Wednesday

14th April 2022 Thursday

15th April 2022 Friday

16th April 2022 Saturday

17th April 2022 Sunday

18th April 2022 Monday

19th April 2022 Tuesday

20th April 2022 Wednesday

21st April 2022 Thursday

22nd April 2022 Friday

24th April 2022 Sunday

25th April 2022 Monday

28th April 2022 Thursday

29th April 2022 Friday Inter House English Debate (Classes 9-12)

Ambedkar Jayanti/Mahavir Jayanti/Moundy Thursday

Good Friday

Holy Saturday

Drawing Competition (Classes 3-5)

Inter House Football match finals (Classes9-12)

Inter House Illustration making competition (Classes 6-9)

Inter House Vollyball match Boys & Girs (Classes6-12)

Inter House Spell Scan (Class 7)

Bulletin Board Competition (Classes 3-5)

Labours' Day Special

St. Xavier’s School, Nevta

Easter

Hindi Handwriting Competition (Classes 3-5)

Inter-House Football match (Classes 6-8)

Inter-House Football match (Classes 9-12)

Colouring Competition (Classes 1 & 2)

(Fr. Sangeeth Raj, S.J.)
Principal

Inter House Volleyball match Boys & Girls (Classes 6-12)

English Handwriting Competition (Classes 3-5)

Inter House Spell Scan (Class 8)

Inter House Spell Scan (Class 6)
26th April 2022 Tuesday

Monthly Calendar for April 2022
Particulars

Chetichand

Investiture Cermony

27th April 2022 Wednesday

30th April 2022 Saturday

23rd April 2022 Saturday

ST. XAVIER’S SCHOOL, NEVTA, JAIPUR
Nevta-Mahapura Road, Jaipur-302029, Rajasthan


